
From transit mishaps to installation accidents, our comprehensive policy safeguards
traditional art, technology-based masterpieces, and historic artifacts. At Distinguished, our
expert team ensures professionalism, availability, and unwavering support. Trust us to
safeguard your art, giving you peace of mind to curate unforgettable exhibitions. 

Choose Distinguished and let your art shine worry-free.

Exhibitions.

Easy to Insure, Hard to Replace.
Distinguished Has You Covered.

https://distinguished.com/


Let’s get your Fine Art & Collectibles clients covered.

Coverage Highlights:

Reach out to one of our experts for more information.

Our most flexible policy, designed to accommodate the many changing needs of a traveling or temporary exhibition.

We’ll insure a huge variety of property, including frames, crates, display cases, signage, other exhibitry, and packing

materials.

We recognize that your exhibition could include various show durations, multiple venues, and shipments of different

distances and values, and we are able to provide advice on complex needs.

Coverage of storage facilities and consolidation sites that are needed between exhibition venues.

Distinguished benefits you can count on.
WORLD-CLASS
EXPERTS

UNMATCHED
SOLUTION

PROGRAM
STABILITY

Patrick Drummond
President, Fine Art and Collectibles
330.460.5969
pdrummond@distinguished.com

Erika Witler
Central and Midwest Regions
312.229.9858
ewitler@distinguished.com

Alison Sweeney
Northe﻿ast & Mid-Atlantic Regions
212.297.3172
asweeney@distinguished.com

Nonie Tompkins
South Central & Southwest Regions
425.213.5173
ntompkins@distinguished.com

Stacy Button
Pacific Northwest & Northern Plains Regions
646.556.7642
sbutton@distinguished.com

Michelle Stegmann
Claims
646.556.7637
mstegmann@distinguished.com

Find out more information on www.distinguished.com

This document is for marketing and summary purposes only and does not provide a complete description of coverage terms, conditions and limits, nor does it
purport to restate, explain or interpret any insurance policy. Only the applicable policy contains a complete description of all the provisions of the coverage. The
policy described may not be available in all states.
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